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FIG RG BALKAN CUP
18348
Belgrade, (SRB)
17-19.10.2025



FIG RG BALKAN CUP (2025-10-17)

Schedule
2025-10-18

Senior Hoop Final

. . . Senior Ball Final
15:45 - 16:37 Rotation 3 Senior Clubs Final

Senior Ribbon Final
19:15 - 19:57 Senior - hoop & ball Senior
20:15 - 20:57 Senior - clubs & ribbon Senior
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FIG RG BALKAN CUP (2025-10-17)

Number of entries by NOC

Country Individual Group Total
= GRE 1 0 1
MNE 1 0 1
i JRrROU 3 0 3
i SRrB 3 0 3
TOTAL: 4 countries 8 0 8
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FIG RG BALKAN CUP (2025-10-17)

Entry list by NOC

Country
1= GRE
MNE
i JrOU

i SRB

Name

LYTRA Panagiota
DRAGOVIC Nina

HALEP Cristina

NASTASA Andreea
RAUTU Bianca

Jevti¢ Jovana

Mazibrada Andela
Tosi¢ Ema

g ks is ©2025 http://rgform.eu  Printed 07.11.2025 10:09:01

Event code

License
Number

50118
50668

58608

57996
63066

62239

36166
58596

DOB

2006
2008

2009
2009

2007

2003
2009
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FIG RG BALKAN CUP (17.10.2025)

MEDALIST
Senior() - All Around All Around

Medal Country Name

GOLD i BrOU RAUTU Bianca

SILVER i §roOU HALEP Cristina

BRONZE MNE DRAGOVIC Nina

Senior Hoop Final() Hoop

Medal Country Name

GOLD i BroOU RAUTU Bianca

SILVER MNE DRAGOVIC Nina

BRONZE i BrOU HALEP Cristina

Senior Ball Final() Ball

Medal Country Name

GOLD i BroOU HALEP Cristina

SILVER i Brou RAUTU Bianca

BRONZE MNE DRAGOVIC Nina

Senior Clubs Final() Clubs

Medal Country Name

GOLD = GRE LYTRA Panagiota

SILVER MNE DRAGOVIC Nina

BRONZE i Brou RAUTU Bianca

Senior Ribbon Final() Ribbon

Medal Country Name

GOLD MNE DRAGOVIC Nina

SILVER i lrou HALEP Cristina

BRONZE i BroOU RAUTU Bianca

.
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FIG RG BALKAN CUP (17.10.2025)

MEDAL STANDINGS

Order Country GOLD SILVER BRONZE
1 JRrOU 3 3 3
2 MNE 1 2 2
3 :=GRE 1

Printed 07.11.2025 10:09:08
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Total
9

5
1

Rank by total
1

2
3
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Senior() - All Around - Starting list, rotation 1

Start # Country  Name

19:15 1. f JROU  RAUTU Bianca

19:17 2. SRB  Jevti¢ Jovana

19:20 3. i=GRE  LYTRA Panagiota

19:22 4. SRB  Mazibrada Andela

19:25 5. l JROU  HALEP Cristina

19:27 6. :==GRE  CHOLLIDI NTALI Aikaterini
19:30 7. SRB  Tosi¢ Ema

19:32 8. MNE  DRAGOVIC Nina

19:35 9. l JROU  NASTASA Andreea

19:37 10. | BROU  RAUTU Bianca

19:40 11. M SRB  Jevti¢ Jovana

19:42 12. :=GRE LYTRA Panagiota

19:45 13. SRB  Mazibrada Andela

19:47 14. B BROU  HALEP Cristina

19:50 15. Z=GRE  CHOLLIDI NTALI Aikaterini
19:52 16. SRB  Tosi¢ Ema

19:55 17. MNE  DRAGOVIC Nina

19:57 18. W BROU  NASTASA Andreea

.
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Senior() - All Around - Starting list, rotation 2

Start
20:15

20:17

20:20

20:22

20:25

20:27

20:30

20:32

20:35

20:37

20:40

20:42

20:45

20:47

20:50

20:52

20:55

20:57

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Country
i lrOU

i SRB
1= GRE
k= SRB
i

E

jrROU

GRE
i SRB
MNE
i JrROU
B kRrROU
i SRB
== GRE
i SRB
B kRrROU
i= GRE
i SRB
2 MNE

B §rROU

.
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Name

RAUTU Bianca

Jevti¢ Jovana

LYTRA Panagiota
Mazibrada Andela

HALEP Cristina

CHOLLIDI NTALI Aikaterini
Tosi¢c Ema

DRAGOVIC Nina

NASTASA Andreea

RAUTU Bianca

Jevti¢ Jovana

LYTRA Panagiota
Mazibrada Andela

HALEP Cristina

CHOLLIDI NTALI Aikaterini
Tosi¢ Ema

DRAGOVIC Nina

NASTASA Andreea

Printed 07.11.2025 10:09:11
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Senior() - All Around - Judges for rotation 1

Panel 1 Panel 2

Name @ Country Name E Country
DB1 TINJIC Svitlana k.l BH DB1 PRIOTEASA Stefania i jrROU
DB2 EFSTIRATIADIS Tatiana TUR DB2 NOVOSEL Petra mam CRO
DA1 MANCIC Jasmina i SRB DA1 MANCIC Jasmina i SRB
DA2 AIVATOGLOU Maria == GRE DA2 AIVATOGLOU Maria == GRE
A1 LUZANAVA Sviatlana B SLO Al LUZANAVA Sviatlana B SLO
A2 RACEVA Bozhidara I BUL A2 RACEVA Bozhidara I BUL
A3 FILIPOVIC MARIJA MNE A3 FILIPOVIC MARIJA 3 MNE
E1 JANJATOVIC Dejana MNE E1 JANJATOVIC Dejana 3 MNE
E2 SEN Ceren Ece TUR E2 SEN Ceren Ece TUR
E3 CHIRIAC Daniela i j rROU E3 CHIRIAC Daniela i jrROU
E4 E4
Line1  BALTIC Tamara SRB Line1  BALTIC Tamara SRB
Line2  MOSKOVLJEVIC Lidija SRB Line2  MOSKOVLJEVIC Lidija SRB
Time VUKICEVIC Sofija SRB Time VUKICEVIC Sofija SRB
Main
referee
Assistent

o
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Senior() - All Around - Judges for rotation 2

Panel 1 Panel 2
ir ?

Name Country Name Country
DB1 TINJIC Svitlana k.| BH DB1 PRIOTEASA Stefania i jrROU
DB2 EFSTIRATIADIS Tatiana TUR DB2 NOVOSEL Petra == CRO
DA1 MANCIC Jasmina SRB DA1 MANCIC Jasmina SRB
DA2 AIVATOGLOU Maria i= GRE DA2 AIVATOGLOU Maria == GRE
Al LUZANAVA Sviatlana B SLO Al LUZANAVA Sviatlana B SLO
A2 RACEVA Bozhidara B BUL A2 RACEVA Bozhidara mm BUL
A3 FILIPOVIC MARIJA MNE A3 FILIPOVIC MARIJA 3 MNE
E1 JANJATOVIC Dejana MNE E1 JANJATOVIC Dejana MNE
E2 SEN Ceren Ece TUR E2 SEN Ceren Ece TUR
E3 CHIRIAC Daniela i BRrOU E3 CHIRIAC Daniela i BRrROU
E4 E4
Line1  BALTIC Tamara SRB Line1  BALTIC Tamara SRB
Line2  MOSKOVLJEVIC Lidija SRB Line2  MOSKOVLJEVIC Lidija SRB
Time  VUKICEVIC Sofija SRB Time  VUKICEVIC Sofija SRB
Main
referee
Assistent
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Senior() - All Around

Rank Country Name

1. (]
ROU

5. is
ROU

3
T MNE
4. B
SRB

5 e
’ SRB
=

6. o
GRE

00cC i
ROU

00cC B
SRB
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RAUTU
Bianca

HALEP
Cristina

DRAGOVIC
Nina

Mazibrada
Andela

Jevti¢
Jovana

LYTRA
Panagiota

NASTASA
Andreea

Tosi¢ Ema

O

D A E
27.700 )

12.400
8.90 3.50

25.100 ¢(3)

10.500
7.40 3.10

25.700 ()

10.000
6.50 3.50

24.400 @

7.700 7.600

7.300 7.300

8.000 7.800

9.700
6.30 3.40

22.100 (6)

7.500 7.200

7.500

5.10 2.40 7.400 7.200

24.350 (9

9.900
6.40 3.50

19.100 (9

7.400 7.100

7.500
5.30 2.20

6.300 6.000 0.70

Printed 07.11.2025 10:09:11

Ded.

0.10

0.05

D

10.300
0.00 2.80

9.900
0.00 3.50

8.700
0.00 3.30

7.900
0.00 2.80

7.000
0.00 2.90

9.900
0.00 3.00

5.300
0.00 2.10

A E
24,700 (1)

Ded.

7.700 6.700
24.200 )
7.300 7.000
22.100 @
7.500 5.900
21.600 (5
7.000 6.700
21.100 (o)
7.000 7.100

23.950 @3
7.400 6.700 0.05
15.350 (7

5.800 4.600 0.35

D

11.000
8.00 3.00

10.700
7.50 3.20

8.800
6.10 2.70

9.300
6.00 3.30

6.100
3.90 2.20

10.700
7.20 3.50

8.100
4.80 3.30

8.500
5.80 2.70

i!

A E
25.900 (1)
7.300 7.600
24.350 (3
7.300 6.400
22.300 (6
7.200 6.300
24.200 @)
7.700 7.200
18.000 (8
6.300 5.600
25.500 ()
7.800 7.000
20.650 (7
6.300 6.300
22.700 ()
7.000 7.200

Ded.

D

9.600
0.00 3.10

10.400
0.00 3.50

8.900
0.00 3.20

8.400
0.00 2.70

6.200
0.00 2.30

10.700
0.00 3.70

8.200
0.00 2.70

8.500
0.00 2.50

@

A E
24.100

Ded.
3)
7.200 7.300
24.600 (2
7.300 6.900

23.650 ()

7.600 7.300 0.15
22.800 9
7.300 7.100
19.550 @)
7.050 6.300
26.200 1)
8.000 7.500
20.800 @
6.500 6.100
22.000 (o)

7.000 6.800 0.30

Score

102.400

98.250

93.750

93.000

80.750

51.700

89.750

79.150
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Senior Hoop Final() - Starting list, rotation 3

Start
15:45

15:47
15:50
15:52

15:55

#
1.

2.

Country
il JrOU

i SRB
MNE

§ jrOU
SRB

ngis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name

HALEP Cristina
Jevti¢ Jovana
DRAGOVIC Nina
RAUTU Bianca

Mazibrada Andela

Printed 07.11.2025 10:09:11
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Senior Hoop Final() - Judges for rotation 3

DB1

Name

Country

DB2

DA1

DA2

A1

A2

A3

A4

E1

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time

Panel 1

Name @ Country
DB1 TINJIC Svitlana k.| BIH
DB2 RACEVA Bozhidara B BUL
DA1 MANCIC Jasmina i SRB
DA2 JANJATOVIC Dejana 2 MNE
A1 PRIOTEASA Stefania i hrOU
A2 LUZANAVA Sviatlana B SLO
A3 VUKICEVIC Sofija SRB
A4 FILIPOVIC MARIJA 2 MNE
E1 AIVATOGLOU Maria = GRE
E2 NOVOSEL Petra mam CRO
E3 GIRBA Adriana i BrOU
E4 EFSTIRATIADIS Tatiana TUR
Line1  BALTIC Tamara i SRB
Line2  MOSKOVLJEVIC Lidija SRB
Time  SEN Ceren Ece TUR
Main
referee
Assistent

o
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Senior Hoop Final()

Rank Country Name

1. i i RAUTU Bianca

ROU

2. DRAGOVIC Nina

MNE

3. i i HALEP Cristina

ROU
=

4. Mazibrada Andela

SRB

5. Jevti¢ Jovana

SRB

.
ngIS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Printed 07.11.2025 10:09:11

O

D A E Ded.

26.650 (1)

11.700
8.60 3.10 7.400 7.550

26.200 (2)

11.100
7.30 3.80 7.850 7.300

25.000 (3)

10.600
7.40 3.20 7.450 6.950

23.700 (4

9.700
5.60 4.10 7.300 6.700

19.400 (5

6.100
3.10 3.00 6.900 6.400

Score

26.650

26.200

25.000

23.700

19.400
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Senior Ball Final() - Starting list, rotation 3

Start
15:57

16:00

16:02

16:05

16:07

#
6.

7.

10.

Country

il JrOU
i SRB

MNE

§ jrOU
SRB

ngis © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name

HALEP Cristina
Jevti¢ Jovana
DRAGOVIC Nina
RAUTU Bianca

Mazibrada Andela

Printed 07.11.2025 10:09:11
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Senior Ball Final() - Judges for rotation 3

DB1

Name

Country

DB2

DA1

DA2

A1

A2

A3

A4

E1

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time

Panel 1

Name E Country
DB1 TINJIC Svitlana k.| BIH
DB2 RACEVA Bozhidara s BUL
DA1 MANCIC Jasmina SRB
DA2 JANJATOVIC Dejana MNE
A1 PRIOTEASA Stefania i BRrROU
A2 LUZANAVA Sviatlana B SLO
A3 VUKICEVIC Sofija SRB
A4 FILIPOVIC MARIJA MNE
E1 AIVATOGLOU Maria == GRE
E2 NOVOSEL Petra mam CRO
E3 GIRBA Adriana i krOU
E4 EFSTIRATIADIS Tatiana TUR
Line1  BALTIC Tamara SRB
Line2  MOSKOVLJEVIC Lidija SRB
Time  SEN Ceren Ece TUR
Main
referee
Assistent

o
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Senior Ball Final()

Rank Country Name

1. i i HALEP Cristina

ROU

2. i i RAUTU Bianca

ROU

3. DRAGOVIC Nina

MNE
=

4. Mazibrada Andela

SRB

5. Jevti¢ Jovana

SRB

.
ngIS © 2025 http://rgform.eu
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o
D A E Ded.

24.500 (1)

10.200
6.30 3.90 7.250 7.050
23.900 (2

9.500
6.70 2.80 7.450 6.950
23.650 (3)

9.300
5.90 3.40 7.550 6.800
22.200 @

7.800
3.90 3.90 7.500 6.900
20.600 5

7.700
4.70 3.00 6.650 6.250

Score

24.500

23.900

23.650

22.200

20.600
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Senior Clubs Final() - Starting list, rotation 3

Start
16:10

16:12

16:15

16:17

16:20

16:22

#

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.

Country

i jROU
SRB

.
ngIS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name
HALEP Cristina

Tosic Ema
DRAGOVIC Nina
RAUTU Bianca
Mazibrada Andela

LYTRA Panagiota

Printed 07.11.2025 10:09:11
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Senior Clubs Final() - Judges for rotation 3

Panel 1 Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 DB1 MANCIC Jasmina i SRB
DB2 DB2 JANJATOVIC Dejana 3 MNE
DA1 DA1 PRIOTEASA Stefania i JRrOU
DA2 DA2 RACEVA Bozhidara m BUL
A1 A1 TINJIC Svitlana K| BIH
A2 A2 AIVATOGLOU Maria = GRE
A3 A3 LUZANAVA Sviatlana B SLO
A4 A4 GIRBA Adriana i lRrROU
E1 E1 SEN Ceren Ece TUR
E2 E2 NOVOSEL Petra mam CRO
E3 E3 FILIPOVIC MARIJA MNE
E4 E4 VUKICEVIC Sofija SRB
Line 1 Line1  BALTIC Tamara i SrRB
Line 2 Line2  MOSKOVLJEVIC Lidija SRB
Time Time  EFSTIRATIADIS Tatiana TUR
Main
referee
Assistent

o
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Senior Clubs Final()

Rank Country Name

i

—_

[9)
el
m

N
1<
:

w
m =
-

v
ﬂo
cC

.
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LYTRA Panagiota

DRAGOVIC Nina

RAUTU Bianca

Mazibrada Andela

HALEP Cristina

Tosi¢ Ema

Printed 07.11.2025 10:09:11

i

D A E Ded.

26.400 (1)

11.500
8.00 3.50 7.600 7.300

25.050 (2

10.300
7.00 3.30 7.650 7.100

24.050 (3)

9.400
6.10 3.30 7.350 7.300

23.500 (4

9.400
6.30 3.10 7.400 6.700

23.500 (4

9.500
560 3.90 7.300 6.700

22.100 (o)

8.000
5.00 3.00 6.850 7.250

Score

26.400

25.050

24.050

23.500

23.500

22.100
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Senior Ribbon Final() - Starting list, rotation 3

Start
16:25

16:27

16:30

16:32

16:35

16:37

#

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Country

i jROU
SRB

.
ngIS © 2025 http://rgform.eu

Name
HALEP Cristina

Tosic Ema
DRAGOVIC Nina
RAUTU Bianca
Mazibrada Andela

LYTRA Panagiota

Printed 07.11.2025 10:09:11
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Senior Ribbon Final() - Judges for rotation 3

Panel 2
Panel 1 7

Name Country Name Country
DB1 DB1 MANCIC Jasmina SRB
DB2 DB2 JANJATOVIC Dejana MNE
DA1 DA1 PRIOTEASA Stefania Ij ROU
DA2 DA2 RACEVA Bozhidara s BUL
A1 A1 TINJIC Svitlana k.| BH
A2 A2 AIVATOGLOU Maria == GRE
A3 A3 LUZANAVA Sviatlana B SLO
A4 A4 GIRBA Adriana i rOU
E1 E1 SEN Ceren Ece TUR
E2 E2 NOVOSEL Petra = CRO
E3 E3 FILIPOVIC MARIJA MNE
E4 E4 VUKICEVIC Sofija SRB
Line 1 Line1  BALTIC Tamara SRB
Line 2 Line2  MOSKOVLJEVIC Lidija SRB
Time Time EFSTIRATIADIS Tatiana TUR
Main
referee
Assistent

o
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Senior Ribbon Final()

Rank Country Name

1. DRAGOVIC Nina

2. i i HALEP Cristina

3. i i RAUTU Bianca

T
4, == LYTRA Panagiota

5. Mazibrada Andela

6. Tosi¢ Ema

.
ngIS © 2025 http://rgform.eu
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@

D A E Ded.

25.150 (1)

10.700
6.60 4.10 7.150 7.300

23.950 (2

10.300
6.50 3.80 7.050 6.600

23.900 (3)

10.200
6.70 3.50 6.850 6.850

23.650 (4

9.200
6.40 2.80 7.550 6.900

22.700 (5

9.000
5.90 3.10 6.950 6.750

20.200 (o)

8.000
550 2.50 6.250 5.950

Score

25.150

23.950

23.900

23.650

22.700

20.200
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